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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson Swallows913
Gold Cup

9.150 9.150 9.2258.750 36.275
1 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Ella Weinberg914
Gold Cup

8.950 9.150 9.1508.950 36.200
4 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Lily Berkowitz-Martinez907
Gold Cup

8.850 9.350 8.8259.050 36.075
6 1 1 5 3 

3 

Samantha O' Gorman911
Gold Cup

8.800 8.925 9.0509.000 35.775
7 4 2 4 4 

4 

Hope Montoya921
PGA

9.050 8.650 8.8008.725 35.225
3 7 6 6T 5 

5 

Megan Matteucci920
PGA

9.100 8.800 9.2007.950 35.050
2 6 7 2 6 

6 

Kelly Petry922
PGA

8.900 8.850 8.7007.550 34.000
5 5 8 8 7 

7 

Modesta Meade-Callahan906
G-Force

8.050 7.950 8.8008.800 33.600
8 8 4 6T 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara Murphy917
High Altitude

9.400 9.350 9.3009.325 37.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tamyra Simpson912
Gold Cup

9.200 9.125 8.7509.100 36.175
2 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Avery Pettit902
AGS

8.750 7.850 8.3009.100 34.000
4 4 2T 6 3 

3 

Alexis Gravelle905
G-Force

8.225 8.250 9.0758.250 33.800
5 3 6 2 4 

4 

Jade Griffin919
PGA

8.950 6.300 8.5508.750 32.550
3 5 4 5 5 

5 

Abigail Gunther915
High Altitude

0.000 0.000 8.8508.600 17.450
6 6 5 3 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonica Jordan901
AGS

9.300 8.850 9.1509.175 36.475
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Daisy Carrasco908
Gold Cup

8.950 8.900 8.9008.850 35.600
2 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Christman909
Gold Cup

8.500 9.125 8.4009.100 35.125
5 1 2 6 3 

3 

Alexandra Murphy910
Gold Cup

8.850 8.150 8.8008.350 34.150
3 6 6 3 4 

4 

Jacqueline Jagers916
High Altitude

8.700 9.000 8.7007.500 33.900
4 2 8 4 5 

5 

Tirzah Wiseman904
AGS

8.250 8.500 8.6508.150 33.550
7 5 7 5 6 

6 

Eva Stenberg925
Zia

8.350 6.600 8.3008.800 32.050
6 8 5 7 7 

7 

Jessica Benavides924
SAGA

0.000 7.100 0.0008.850 15.950
8 7 3T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Manifold1003
Gold Cup

9.450 9.200 9.3259.550 37.525
2 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Makenna Smith1006
Gold Cup

9.475 9.500 9.2759.250 37.500
1 1 4 4 2 

2 

Alyssa Manley1004
Gold Cup

9.350 9.300 9.4008.800 36.850
4T 2 5 1 3 

3 

Faith Chadwell1002
Gold Cup

9.400 8.600 9.3259.475 36.800
3 6 2 2T 4 

4 

Xian Seamon-Baumgartner1001
G-Force

8.850 9.275 8.3509.350 35.825
6 3 3 6 5 

5 

Samantha Singer1005
Gold Cup

9.350 8.700 9.0008.550 35.600
4T 5 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Cup X 109.625 27.300 27.650 27.250 27.425
11 1 1

912 Tamyra Simpson 9.200 9.100
913 Allyson Swallows 9.150 9.150 9.225
914 Ella Weinberg 8.950 9.150 9.150
907 Lily Berkowitz-Martinez 9.350 9.050
909 Alyssa Christman 9.100
911 Samantha O' Gorman 9.050

2 PGA X 105.525 27.100 26.300 25.425 26.700
32 2 3T

920 Megan Matteucci 9.100 8.800 9.2007.950
921 Hope Montoya 9.050 8.650 8.8008.725
919 Jade Griffin 8.950 8.750
922 Kelly Petry 8.850 8.700

3 AGS X 104.025 26.300 25.200 26.425 26.100
43 3 2

901 Jonica Jordan 9.300 8.850 9.1509.175
902 Avery Pettit 8.750 7.850 8.3009.100
904 Tirzah Wiseman 8.250 8.500 8.6508.150

4 High Altitude X 88.725 18.100 18.350 25.425 26.850
24 4 3T

917 Ciara Murphy 9.400 9.350 9.3009.325
916 Jacqueline Jagers 8.700 9.000 8.7007.500
915 Abigail Gunther 8.8508.600
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